
Part#: PC28F320J3F75D TR Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 32M PARALLEL 64EASYBGA

RFQ

Part#: RD48F3000P0ZTQ0A Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 128M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Part#: RD48F4000P0ZBQ0A Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 256M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Part#: RD400-4 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: SWITCH 400A NON-F 4P UL98

RFQ

Part#: RD48F4400P0VBQ0A Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 512M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Part#: RD48F4400P0VBQE4 Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 512M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Part#: RD4247MAG3110 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Description: KIT EVAL 3-AXIS DIG ACCELER

RFQ

Part#: S25FL132K0XMFB010 Manufacturers: Cypress Semiconductor

Description: IC FLASH 32M SPI 108MHZ 8SO

RFQ

Part#: MT46H32M16LFBF-6 IT:C TR Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC DRAM 512M PARALLEL 60VFBGA

RFQ

Part#: RD48F4400P0VBQE3 Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 512M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Part#: RD4-2600 Manufacturers: MegaChips

Description: EVB HDMI 1.4 TO DISPLAYPORT 1.2

RFQ

Part#: MT25QL128ABA8E12-0AAT TR Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 128M SPI 24TPBGA

RFQ

Part#: DS2431P+ Manufacturers: Maxim Integrated

Description: IC EEPROM 1K 1WIRE 6TSOC

RFQ

Part#: RD48F4400P0VBQEJ Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 512M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Part#: RD48F3000P0ZBQ0A Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 128M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Part#: 24CW320-I/SN Manufacturers: Micrel / Microchip Technology

Description: IC EEPROM 32K I2C 1MHZ 8SOIC

RFQ

Part#: RD4247FXOS8700 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Description: KIT SENSOR TOOL BOX CONT

RFQ

Part#: 71V2556S133PFG Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC SRAM 4.5M PARALLEL 100TQFP

RFQ

Part#: RD48F3000P0ZBQEA Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 128M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Part#: RD48F2000P0ZBQ0A Manufacturers: Micron Technology

Description: IC FLASH 64M PARALLEL 88SCSP

RFQ

Micron Technology RD48F3000P0ZTQEA RD48F3000P0ZTQEA distributor RD48F3000P0ZTQEA supplier RD48F3000P0ZTQEA price

RD48F3000P0ZTQEA download datasheet RD48F3000P0ZTQEA datasheet RD48F3000P0ZTQEA stock buy RD48F3000P0ZTQEA

Micron Technology RD48F3000P0ZTQEA Micron Technology Inc. RD48F3000P0ZTQEA

RD48F3000P0ZTQEA

Part Number RD48F3000P0ZTQEA Manufacturer Micron Technology

Description IC FLASH 128M PARALLEL 88SCSP Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Quantity Available 24570 pcs Data sheet P30-65nm SBC

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Write Cycle Time - Word, Page 65ns

Voltage - Supply 1.7 V ~ 2 V Technology FLASH - NOR

Supplier Device Package 88-SCSP (8x10) Series Axcell™

Packaging Tray Package / Case 88-TFBGA, CSPBGA

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TC) Mounting Type Surface Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Memory Type Non-Volatile

Memory Size 128Mb (8M x 16) Memory Interface Parallel

Memory Format FLASH Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Detailed Description FLASH - NOR Memory IC 128Mb (8M x 16) Parallel 52MHz 65ns 88-SCSP (8x10) Clock Frequency 52MHz

Base Part Number 48F3000P0 Access Time 65ns

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Micron Technology series electronic components. We have 24570 pieces of Micron Technology

RD48F3000P0ZTQEA in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for RD48F3000P0ZTQEA
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Buy RD48F3000P0ZTQEA with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

RD48F3000P0ZTQEA Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Micron Technology Hong Kong

IC FLASH 128M PARALLEL 88SCSP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

P30-65nm SBC  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F3000P0ZTQEA.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F3000P0ZTQEA.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/c8/JS28F640P30BF75D.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6998185.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/c8/JS28F640P30BF75D.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/PC28F320J3F75D-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/PC28F320J3F75D-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2448881.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F3000P0ZTQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F3000P0ZTQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4188108.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4000P0ZBQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4000P0ZBQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3268309.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/RD400-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/RD400-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5242261.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4400P0VBQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4400P0VBQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/471275.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4400P0VBQE4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4400P0VBQE4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1403120.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/NXP-Semiconductors-Freescale/RD4247MAG3110.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/NXP-Semiconductors-Freescale/RD4247MAG3110.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/NXP-Semiconductors-Freescale.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4464610.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cypress-Semiconductor/S25FL132K0XMFB010.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cypress-Semiconductor/S25FL132K0XMFB010.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Cypress-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5660829.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/MT46H32M16LFBF-6-IT-C-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/MT46H32M16LFBF-6-IT-C-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1443694.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4400P0VBQE3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4400P0VBQE3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5433331.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/MegaChips/RD4-2600.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/MegaChips/RD4-2600.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/MegaChips.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2946435.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/MT25QL128ABA8E12-0AAT-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/MT25QL128ABA8E12-0AAT-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3726617.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Maxim-Integrated/DS2431P.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Maxim-Integrated/DS2431P.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Maxim-Integrated.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/136855.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4400P0VBQEJ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F4400P0VBQEJ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3759237.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F3000P0ZBQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F3000P0ZBQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4357094.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micrel-Microchip-Technology/24CW320-I-SN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micrel-Microchip-Technology/24CW320-I-SN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micrel-Microchip-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/780394.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/NXP-Semiconductors-Freescale/RD4247FXOS8700.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/NXP-Semiconductors-Freescale/RD4247FXOS8700.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/NXP-Semiconductors-Freescale.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2884722.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/71V2556S133PFG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/71V2556S133PFG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5848918.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F3000P0ZBQEA.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F3000P0ZBQEA.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1440692.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F2000P0ZBQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Micron-Technology/RD48F2000P0ZBQ0A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Micron-Technology.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/506815.htm
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